
Amount (Ksh) Frequency

Term I Term II Term III Total

Application form/interview (non-refundable)

Admission fee (non-refundable) 

Refundable Deposit

PTA Fund 

Group insurance cover

School Identity Card

Diary

1 925

2 566

13 200

1 000

600

600

500

Once

Once

Once

Termly

Termly

Annual

Annual

New Admissions 

Playgroup

Pre-primary 1

Pre-primary 2

77 050

77 050

80 943

Pre-school

77 050

77 050

80 943

77 050

77 050

80 943

231 150

231 150

242 828

Term I Term II Term III Total

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

96 055

98 574

99 032

Primary

96 055

98 574

99 032

96 055

98 574

99 032

288 165 

295 721

297 095

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

106 817

107 389

107 389

106 817

107 389

107 389

106 817

107 389

107 389

320 451 

322 168 

322 168 
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New Admissions 

Payment Information

Contact the Accounts department on 0716 507 596 (Nairobi). Kindly use the Makini Digital portal: https://makinidigital.sc.ke to log any

queries, complaints, compliments that arise, post proof of payment and to book co-curricular activities for your child. Please note that

school transport can only be booked via the digital portal.  

NOTICE – A NOTICE PERIOD OF ONE TERM IS REQUIRED. If notice is not given at the beginning of the term, one term’s fees is payable

to the School in lieu of notice. 

N.B School fees are subject to annual reviews

M-Pesa - Paybill number 932271, account number: Child’s file number ie xxx-x 

ABSA Bank Ltd - Hurlingham branch, account number: 0451200518 

N.B. Proof of payment is required to enable Accounts to allocate the payment to the correct account. To do this effectively, the File

Number (numeric with up to 6 digits) needs to be included as the payment reference in all modes of payment. Fees must be paid

before the first day of the term or a payment plan approved by accounts for the student to be admitted to class.
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