



MAKINI SCHOOL STATEHOUSE

FEE STRUCTURE

2026

New Admissions	Amount (Ksh)	Frequency
Application form/interview (non-refundable)	1 925	Once
Admission fee (non-refundable)	2 566	Once
Refundable Deposit	13 200	Once
PTA Fund	1 000	Termly
Group insurance cover	600	Termly
School Identity Card	600	Annual
Diary	500	Annual

	Pre-school	Term I	Term II	Term III	Total
	Playgroup	77 050	77 050	77 050	231 150
	Pre-primary 1	77 050	77 050	77 050	231 150
ä	Pre-primary 2	80 943	80 943	80 943	242 828

	Primary	Term I	Term II	Term III	Total
	Grade 1	96 055	96 055	96 055	288 165
	Grade 2	98 574	98 574	98 574	295 721
	Grade 3	99 032	99 032	99 032	297 095
:	Grade 4	106 817	106 817	106 817	320 451
	Grade 5	107 389	107 389	107 389	322 168
	Grade 6	107 389	107 389	107 389	322 168





MAKINI SCHOOL STATEHOUSE

FEE STRUCTURE

2026

Payment Information

- M-Pesa Paybill number 932271, account number: Child's file number ie xxx-x
- ABSA Bank Ltd Hurlingham branch, account number: 0451200518
- N.B. Proof of payment is required to enable Accounts to allocate the payment to the correct account. To do this effectively, the File Number (numeric with up to 6 digits) needs to be included as the payment reference in all modes of payment. Fees must be paid before the first day of the term or a payment plan approved by accounts for the student to be admitted to class.

Contact the Accounts department on 0716 507 596 (Nairobi). Kindly use the Makini Digital portal: https://makinidigital.sc.ke to log any queries, complaints, compliments that arise, post proof of payment and to book co-curricular activities for your child. Please note that school transport can only be booked via the digital portal.

NOTICE – A NOTICE PERIOD OF ONE TERM IS REQUIRED. If notice is not given at the beginning of the term, one term's fees is payable to the School in lieu of notice.

N.B School fees are subject to annual reviews



